rwise

é‘g 1 3 4 5 6 7 8

%g § Art.-Nr.: Menge: Benennung DE: Benennung EN:
n=9 Part-no.: Amount: Description DE: Description EN:
8 >a
5 %1_:3 105685 1 AVE-VA30xx AVE-VA30xx | Drive shifting unit
52 g 105682 1 U-Stick d12 u- part
© %5 A 114726 1 Verschiebeplatte VA4060 Sliding plate VA4060
%%é 38689 2 Senkschraube M 3x 10 T10 Flat headed screw M 3x 10 T10 | ISO 14581 - A2
Eéi 104132 2 HBS-07,7-4,0 HBS-07,7-4,0 | Stroke-limiting disk
§ g g 102736 2 Bundschraube Verschiebeplatte collar screw | moving plate
%E £ 2907 2 Senkschraube M 3x 12 T10 Flat headed screw M 3x 12 T10 | ISO 14581 - A2
%%; ] 43157 2 6 Kt - Bolzen St 1/I M3x40 hexagon bolt St I/1 M3x40
29 g 114732 2 Vakuumbuchse Vacuum bush
285
S2€s
Q=
583
225
£53
c£5( B
Eﬁ 114726 104132 105682 102736 110425

Q
3 %g M3_. M3
35 bl
Q20 —
£82 ,
E*g 2 m - |
235 “ f ot

| ol 2907
) | N
l 43157
70
114732
48
C
- 568
- + - -

8| D )

° Nutzfldche

s

Z Usable area

(S}
053
g28 38689 .
H i -
§s° o| o
c 20 [ * M| O
£3E @ < <
g ¢
255
55| ¢ \
‘gf;%_j’ FUr den pruflingsspezifischen Ausbau ist das Ausbauschema INFO 4638 zu verwenden.
ggg Please refer to customisation guidelines INFO 4638 for DUT-specific customisation.
520
2g2 . . . . .
258 / FUr den elektrischen Anschluss ist der Ausbauhinweis INFO 4523 zu verwenden.
O 0o
558 ’ Refer to customising instructions INFO 4523 to ensure the correct electrical connection.
0§ 18 RoHS-3;6c
525 =
z i % 530 MaBstab/Scale: 1:5 Benennung/Designation:
U’&E - - . . .
50| F sespeicner/savedt 14082024 10235 | FB-2VE-V A4060 2-Stufen Verschiebeeinheit
S5=0 erye .
28t Montageanleitung/instruction sheet | FB-2VE-VA4060 | Dual-stage shifting unit
36 =
£ %g (] Artikel-Nr./ PartNo.: Index:  [Blatt/Shee
850
9E ¢ I gu ‘|‘|47‘|6 1 1von |
0 -5 ]

DIN A3



	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2
	Zeichenansicht3
	Zeichenansicht4


